LifeConnections

2021-2022 Community Events
September Hispanic Heritage Month

6

6

16
October
11

21

28

28

29

November
4
TBD
11
13
22-24

25-26

28

30
December
20-23

23

24

25

26-31

January

3-5
10-21
14

17
20
21
24-28

Holiday: Labor Day, Center CLOSED
Start of Rosh Hashanah
Mexican Independence Day

Teacher in Service, Center CLOSED
Great California Shake Out

Virtual Curriculum Showcase

Read for the Record

Imagination Day & Pumpkin Decorating

Native American Heritage Month

Diwali: Clay Lamp Project

Virtual Scholastic Book Fair

Holiday: Veteran’s Day, Center CLOSED
World Kindness Day

School’'sOUT! (School age care available)

Holiday: Thanksgiving, Center CLOSED
Start of Hanukkah
Giving Tuesday Activities

Around the World Holiday Spotlight
Center Closes at 3:00

Cisco Shut-Down, Center CLOSED
Holiday: Christmas, Center CLOSED
Cisco Shut-down, Center CLOSED

Cisco Shut-down, Center CLOSED
Winter Conferences

Martin Luther King Celebrations
Holiday: Martin Luther King Day, Center
CLOSED

Kindergarten WebEx Presentation
Kindergarten Registration
Great Kindness Challenge

February Black History Month

1

2

14
March
3-4

14

18
April
2-8

15-22

22

May
1-31

19-21
23-6/3

30
June
6-10

17
20
TBD
July

29
August

19
15
22-9/2

Lunar New Year

World Wetlands Day

Friendship Day Classroom Event
Women’s History Month

National Days to Unplug
International Pi Day

World Story Telling Day

Week of The Young Child Open House

School'sOUT! (School age care
available)

Earth Day STEM Fair

Asian Pacific American Heritage Month
Teacher Appreciation Month

Teacher in Service, Center CLOSED

Family Recognition Day
Art & Juice Fair
Spring Conferences

Holiday: Memorial Day, Center CLOSED

KP — Kindergarten Promotions

15 Day of Summer Camp

Family Recognition Day

Holiday: Juneteenth, Center CLOSED
Scholastic Book Fair

Bright Space Brightening Lives Month

4 of July Celebration
Holiday: Independence Day, Center
CLOSED

International Friendship Day Observed

Celebrate World Honeybee Day
1%t Day of School
Goal Setting Conferences



