

2021-2022 Community Events

September	Hispanic Heritage Month	February	Black History Month
6	Holiday: Labor Day, Center CLOSED	1	Lunar New Year
6	Start of Rosh Hashanah	2	World Wetlands Day
16	Mexican Independence Day	14	Friendship Day Classroom Event
October		March	Women's History Month
11	Teacher in Service, Center CLOSED	3-4	National Days to Unplug
21	Great California Shake Out	14	International Pi Day
28	Virtual Curriculum Showcase	18	World Story Telling Day
28	Read for the Record	April	
29	Imagination Day & Pumpkin Decorating	2-8	Week of The Young Child Open House
			School'sOUT! (School age care
	Native American Heritage Month	15-22	available)
4	Diwali: Clay Lamp Project	22	Earth Day STEM Fair
TBD	Virtual Scholastic Book Fair	May	Asian Pacific American Heritage Month
11	Holiday: Veteran's Day, Center CLOSED	1-31	Teacher Appreciation Month
13	World Kindness Day	2	Teacher in Service, Center CLOSED
22-24	School'sOUT! (School age care available)	6 19-21	Family Recognition Day Art & Juice Fair
25-26	Holiday: Thanksgiving, Center CLOSED	23-6/3	Spring Conferences
28	Start of Hanukkah	30	Holiday: Memorial Day, Center CLOSED
30	Giving Tuesday Activities	June	
December		6-10	KP – Kindergarten Promotions
20-23	Around the World Holiday Spotlight	6	1 st Day of Summer Camp
23	Center Closes at 3:00	17	Family Recognition Day
24	Cisco Shut-Down, Center CLOSED	20	Holiday: Juneteenth, Center CLOSED
25	Holiday: Christmas, Center CLOSED	TBD	Scholastic Book Fair
26-31	Cisco Shut-down, Center CLOSED	July	Bright Space Brightening Lives Month
January		1	4 th of July Celebration Holiday: Independence Day, Center
3-5	Cisco Shut-down, Center CLOSED	4	CLOSED
10-21	Winter Conferences	29	International Friendship Day Observed
14	Martin Luther King Celebrations Holiday: Martin Luther King Day, Center	August	
17	CLOSED	19	Celebrate World Honeybee Day
20	Kindergarten WebEx Presentation	15	1 st Day of School
21	Kindergarten Registration	22-9/2	Goal Setting Conferences
24-28	Great Kindness Challenge		